
Date Day Event

07-Jun Friday Working Day-01 School reopening

08-Jun Saturday Working Day-02

09-Jun Sunday Holiday-01

10-Jun Monday Working Day-03

11-Jun Tuesday Working day-04 

12-Jun Wednesday Working day-05

13-Jun Thursday Working day-06

14-Jun Friday Working day-07

15-Jun Saturday Working day-08

16-Jun Sunday Holiday-02

17-Jun Monday Working day-09

18-Jun Tuesday Working day-10

19-Jun Wednesday Working day-11 Thumb print Activity

20-Jun Thursday Working day-12

21-Jun Friday Working day-13 International day of Yoga & Music day

22-Jun Saturday Working day-14

23-Jun Sunday Holiday-03  International Olympic day& Father's day 

24-Jun Monday Working day-15

25-Jun Tuesday Working day-16

26-Jun Wednesday Working day-17

27-Jun Thursday Working day-18

28-Jun Friday Working day-19

29-Jun Saturday IV Sat Holiday-04 School parliament Election

30-Jun Sunday Holiday-05

 Calender of School Activities for the academic year 2024-25

NAVACHETAN EDUCATION SOCIETY(R)

SHAKAMBHARI VIDYANIKETAN CHOLACHAGUDDA

CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 830817

JUNE.- 2024

Total Number of Working Days - 19     Total Number of holiday - 5



Date Day Event

01-Jul Monday Working Day-01 1)  Square 

02-Jul Tuesday Working Day-02 2) Oval

03-Jul Wednesday Working Day-03 2) Circle 

04-Jul Thursday Working Day-04 3) Rectangle 

05-Jul Friday Working Day-05 4) Triangle

06-Jul Saturday Working Day-06 Shapes week celebration

07-Jul Sunday Holiday-01

08-Jul Monday Working Day-07 1) Red day

09-Jul Tuesday Working Day-08 2) Blue day

10-Jul Wednesday Working Day-09 3) Orange day

11-Jul Thursday Working Day-10 4) Pink day

12-Jul Friday Working Day-11 5) White day

13-Jul Saturday Working Day-12 Colours week celebration

14-Jul Sunday Holiday-02

15-Jul Monday Working Day-13

16-Jul Tuesday Working Day-14

17-Jul Wednesday Holiday-3 Moharam Festival Holiday

18-Jul Thursday Working Day-15

19-Jul Friday Working Day-16

20-Jul Saturday Working Day-17 Phonic sound Activity

21-Jul Sunday Holiday-04

22-Jul Monday Working Day-18

23-Jul Tuesday Working Day-19 1) Summer Season

24-Jul Wednesday Working Day-20 2) Winter Season

25-Jul Thursday Working Day-21 3) Rainy Season

26-Jul Friday Working Day-22 Types of Weather week celebration

27-Jul Saturday IV Sat Holiday - 05

28-Jul Sunday Holiday-06

29-Jul Monday Working Day-23

30-Jul Tuesday Working Day-24

31-Jul Wednesday Working Day-25

NAVACHETAN EDUCATION SOCIETY(R)

SHAKAMBHARI VIDYANIKETAN CHOLACHAGUDDA

CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 830817

JULY.- 2024

Total Number of Working Days - 25     Total Number of holiday -6



Date Day Event

01-Aug Thursday Working day-01 Parts and whole concept Activity

02-Aug Friday Working day-02

03-Aug Saturday Working day-03

04-Aug Sunday Holiday-01

05-Aug Monday Working day-04 PT-01 for KG Section

06-Aug Tuesday Working day-05 PT-01 for KG Section

07-Aug Wednesday Working day-06 PT-01 for KG Section

08-Aug Thursday Working day-07 PT-01 for KG Section

09-Aug Friday Working day-08 PT-01 for KG Section

10-Aug Saturday Working day-09

11-Aug Sunday Holiday-02

12-Aug Monday Working day-10 Big and Small Activity

13-Aug Tuesday Working day-11

14-Aug Wednesday Working day-12 Colouring compitition 

15-Aug Thursday Working day-13 Independence day

16-Aug Friday Working day-14

17-Aug Saturday Working day-15

18-Aug Sunday Holiday-03

19-Aug Monday Working day-16 Raksha Bandhan celebration (Nursery to UKG)

20-Aug Tuesday Working day-17

21-Aug Wednesday Working day-18

22-Aug Thursday Working day-19

23-Aug Friday Working day-20

24-Aug Saturday IV Sat Holiday-04

25-Aug Sunday Holiday-05

26-Aug Monday Working day-21 Krishna Janmastami celebration

27-Aug Tuesday Working day-22

28-Aug Wednesday Working day-23

29-Aug Thursday Working day-24 Body parts Activity

30-Aug Friday Working day-25

31-Aug Saturday Working day-26

NAVACHETAN EDUCATION SOCIETY(R)

SHAKAMBHARI VIDYANIKETAN CHOLACHAGUDDA

CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 830817

AUGUST.- 2024

Total Number of Working Days - 26     Total Number of holiday - 5



Date Day Event

01-Sep Sunday Holiday-01

02-Sep Monday Working day-01 Forward and backward Activity 

03-Sep Tuesday Working day-02

04-Sep Wednesday Working day-03

05-Sep Thursday Working day-04 Teacher's day celebration

06-Sep Friday Working day-05

07-Sep Saturday Holiday-02 Ganesh Chaturthi

08-Sep Sunday Holiday-03

09-Sep Monday Working day-06 1) Apple and Papaya

10-Sep Tuesday Working day-07 2) Banana and Pear

11-Sep Wednesday Working day-08 3) Sapodilla and Kiwi

12-Sep Thursday Working day-09 4) Cherry and Strawberry

13-Sep Friday Working day-10 5) Orange and Pomegranate

14-Sep Saturday Working day-11 Fruits week celebration

15-Sep Sunday Holiday-04 

16-Sep Monday Holiday-05 Id'Milad Festival/World ozone day

17-Sep Tuesday Working day-12

18-Sep Wednesday Working day-13 Place value Activity

19-Sep Thursday Working day-14

20-Sep Friday Working day-15

21-Sep Saturday Working day-16

22-Sep Sunday Holiday-06

23-Sep Monday Working day-17 1) Cucumber 

24-Sep Tuesday Working day-18 2) Capsicum

25-Sep Wednesday Working day-19 3) Potato

26-Sep Thursday Working day-20 4) Carrot

27-Sep Friday Working day-21 5) Beetroot

28-Sep Saturday IV Sat Holiday-07

29-Sep Sunday Holiday-08

30-Sep Monday Working day-22 Vegetables week celebration

NAVACHETAN EDUCATION SOCIETY(R)

SHAKAMBHARI VIDYANIKETAN CHOLACHAGUDDA

CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 830817

SEPTMBER.- 2024

Total Number of Working Days - 22     Total Number of holiday - 8



Date Day Event

01-Oct Tuesday Holiday-01

02-Oct Wednesday Holiday-02 Gandhi Jayanti/International day of non voilense

03-Oct Thursday Holiday-03 Dushehra Holiday

04-Oct Friday Holiday-04 Dushehra Holiday

05-Oct Saturday Holiday-05 Dushehra Holiday

06-Oct Sunday Holiday-06 Dushehra Holiday

07-Oct Monday Holiday-07 Dushehra Holiday

08-Oct Tuesday Working day-01 Dushehra Holiday

09-Oct Wednesday Working day-02 Dushehra Holiday

10-Oct Thursday Working day-03 Dushehra Holiday

11-Oct Friday Working day-04 Dushehra Holiday

12-Oct Saturday Holiday-08 Dushehra Holiday

13-Oct Sunday Holiday-09 Dushehra Holiday

14-Oct Monday Working day-05 Revision

15-Oct Tuesday Working day-06 Revision

16-Oct Wednesday Working day-07 Revision

17-Oct Thursday Working day-08 Revision

18-Oct Friday Working day-09 Mid-Term Exam Nursery to UKG

19-Oct Saturday Working day-10 Mid-Term Exam Nursery to UKG

20-Oct Sunday Holiday-10

21-Oct Monday Working day-11 Mid-Term Exam Nursery to UKG

22-Oct Tuesday Working day-12 Mid-Term Exam Nursery to UKG

23-Oct Wednesday Working day-13 Mid-Term Exam Nursery to UKG

24-Oct Thursday Working day-14 Mid-Term Exam Nursery to UKG

25-Oct Friday Working day-15 Mid-Term Exam Nursery to UKG

26-Oct Saturday IV Sat Holiday-11

27-Oct Sunday Holiday-12

28-Oct Monday Working day-16 Mid-Term Exam Nursery to UKG

29-Oct Tuesday Working day-17

30-Oct Wednesday Working day-18

31-Oct Thursday Holiday-13 Diwali Festival & National Unity day

OCTOBER.- 2024

NAVACHETAN EDUCATION SOCIETY(R)

SHAKAMBHARI VIDYANIKETAN CHOLACHAGUDDA

Total Number of Working Days - 18     Total Number of holiday - 13

CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 830817



Date Day Event

01-Nov Friday Holiday-1 Diwali Holiday & Kannada Rajyotsva

02-Nov Saturday Holiday-02

03-Nov Sunday Holiday-03

04-Nov Monday Working day-01

05-Nov Tuesday Working day-02

06-Nov Wednesday Working day-03 Sence organs Activity

07-Nov Thursday Working day-04

08-Nov Friday Working day-05

09-Nov Saturday Working day-06

10-Nov Sunday Holiday-04

11-Nov Monday Working Day-07 1) Parrot

12-Nov Tuesday Working Day-08 2) Pigeon

13-Nov Wednesday Working Day-09 3) Duck

14-Nov Thursday Working Day-10 4) Peacock

15-Nov Friday Working Day-11 5) Sparrow

16-Nov Saturday Working day-12 Birds week celebration

17-Nov Sunday Sunday-05

18-Nov Monday Working day-13

19-Nov Tuesday Working day-14

20-Nov Wednesday Working day-15 Parts of the plants Activity

21-Nov Thursday Working day-16

22-Nov Friday Working day-17

23-Nov Saturday IV Sat Holiday-6

24-Nov Sunday Holiday-07 Annual Sports day

25-Nov Monday Working day-18

26-Nov Tuesday Working day-19

27-Nov Wednesday Working day-20 Good and Bad Activity

28-Nov Thursday Working day-21

29-Nov Friday Working day-22

30-Nov Saturday Working day-23

NAVACHETAN EDUCATION SOCIETY(R)

SHAKAMBHARI VIDYANIKETAN CHOLACHAGUDDA

CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 830817

NOVEMBER.- 2024

Total Number of Working Days - 23     Total Number of holiday - 07



Date Day Event

01-Dec Sunday Holiday-01

02-Dec Monday Working day-01

03-Dec Tuesday Working day-02

04-Dec Wednesday Working day-03 English handwriting competition 

05-Dec Thursday Working day-04

06-Dec Friday Working day-05

07-Dec Saturday Working day-06

08-Dec Sunday Holiday-02

09-Dec Monday Working day-07

10-Dec Tuesday Working day-08

11-Dec Wednesday Working day-09 Kannada handwriting competition 

12-Dec Thursday Working day-10

13-Dec Friday Working day-11

14-Dec Saturday Working day-12

15-Dec Sunday Holiday-03

16-Dec Monday Working day-13

17-Dec Tuesday Working day-14

18-Dec Wednesday Working day-15 Hindi handwriting competition 

19-Dec Thursday Working day-16

20-Dec Friday Working day-17

21-Dec Saturday IV Sat Holiday-4

22-Dec Sunday Holiday-05

23-Dec Monday Working day-18 1) Lion

24-Dec Tuesday Working day-19 2) Dog

25-Dec Wednesday Working day-20 3) Tiger

26-Dec Thursday Working day-21 4) Elephant

27-Dec Friday Working day-22 5) Camel

28-Dec Saturday Working day-23 Animals week celebration

29-Dec Sunday Sunday-06

30-Dec Monday Working day-24

31-Dec Tuesday Working day-25

NAVACHETAN EDUCATION SOCIETY(R)

DECEMBER.- 2024

Total Number of Working Days - 25     Total Number of holiday - 06

SHAKAMBHARI VIDYANIKETAN CHOLACHAGUDDA

CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 830817



Date Day Event

01-Jan Wednesday Working day-01 New Year day celebration

02-Jan Thursday Working day-02

03-Jan Friday Working day-03

04-Jan Saturday Working day-04

05-Jan Sunday Holiday-01

06-Jan Monday Working day-05

07-Jan Tuesday Working day-06

08-Jan Wednesday Working day-07 Our helpers Activity

09-Jan Thursday Working day-08

10-Jan Friday Working day-09

11-Jan Saturday Working day-10

12-Jan Sunday Holiday-02 National year day/CCA

13-Jan Monday Holiday-03 Banashankari fair 

14-Jan Tuesday Holiday-04 Banashankari fair 

15-Jan Wednesday Holiday-05 Makara Sankranti

16-Jan Thursday Holiday-06 Banashankari fair 

17-Jan Friday Holiday-07 Banashankari fair 

18-Jan Saturday Working day-11

19-Jan Sunday Holiday-08

20-Jan Monday Working day-12 Types of transport Explanation

21-Jan Tuesday Working day-13 1) Land Transport

22-Jan Wednesday Working day-14 2) Air Transport

23-Jan Thursday Working day-15 3) Water Transport

24-Jan Friday Working day-16 Transport week celebration

25-Jan Saturday IV Sat Holiday-9 National Voters day

26-Jan Sunday Holiday-10

27-Jan Monday Working day-17

28-Jan Tuesday Working day-18

29-Jan Wednesday Working day-19 Left and Right Activity

30-Jan Thursday Working day-20

31-Jan Friday Working day-21

Total Number of Working Days - 21     Total Number of holiday - 10

JANUARY.- 2025

NAVACHETAN EDUCATION SOCIETY(R)

SHAKAMBHARI VIDYANIKETAN CHOLACHAGUDDA

CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 830817



Date Day Event

01-Feb Saturday Working day-01

02-Feb Sunday Holiday-01

03-Feb Monday Working day-02

04-Feb Tuesday Working day-03

05-Feb Wednesday Working day-04 Moral values Activity

06-Feb Thursday Working day-05

07-Feb Friday Working day-06

08-Feb Saturday Working day-07 Vachana Competition

09-Feb Sunday Holiday-02

10-Feb Monday Working day-08

11-Feb Tuesday Working day-09

12-Feb Wednesday Working day-10 Uses of Healthy food and junk food Activity

13-Feb Thursday Working day-11

14-Feb Friday Working day-12

15-Feb Saturday Working day-13

16-Feb Sunday Holiday-03

17-Feb Monday Working day-14

18-Feb Tuesday Working day-15

19-Feb Wednesday Working day-16

20-Feb Thursday Working day-17

21-Feb Friday Working day-18 Solo Singing Competition

22-Feb Saturday IV Sat Holiday-4

23-Feb Sunday Holiday-05

24-Feb Monday Working day-19

25-Feb Tuesday Working day-20

26-Feb Wednesday Working day-21 Story telling Activity

27-Feb Thursday Working day-22

28-Feb Friday Working day-23

29-Feb Saturday Working day-24

FEBRUARY.- 2025

Total Number of Working Days - 24     Total Number of holiday - 05

NAVACHETAN EDUCATION SOCIETY(R)

SHAKAMBHARI VIDYANIKETAN CHOLACHAGUDDA

CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 830817



Date Day Event

01-Mar Sunday Holiday-01

02-Mar Monday Working day-01

03-Mar Tuesday Working day-02

04-Mar Wednesday Working day-03

05-Mar Thursday Working day-04

06-Mar Friday Working day-05

07-Mar Saturday Working day-06 Annual Exams 

08-Mar Sunday Holiday-02 Mahashivaratri 

09-Mar Monday Working day-07 Annual Exams 

10-Mar Tuesday Working day-08 Annual Exams 

11-Mar Wednesday Working day-09 Annual Exams 

12-Mar Thursday Working day-10 Annual Exams 

13-Mar Friday Working day-11 Annual Exams 

14-Mar Saturday Working day-12 Annual Exams 

15-Mar Sunday Holiday-03

16-Mar Monday Working day-13

17-Mar Tuesday Working day-14

18-Mar Wednesday Working day-15

19-Mar Thursday Working day-16

20-Mar Friday Working day-17

21-Mar Saturday Working day-18

22-Mar Sunday Holiday-04

23-Mar Monday Working day-19

24-Mar Tuesday Working day-20

25-Mar Wednesday Working day-21

26-Mar Thursday Working day-22

27-Mar Friday Working day-23

28-Mar Saturday IV Sat Holiday-5

29-Mar Sunday Holiday-06 Good Friday

30-Mar Monday Working day-24

31-Mar Tuesday Working day-25

NAVACHETAN EDUCATION SOCIETY(R)

SHAKAMBHARI VIDYANIKETAN CHOLACHAGUDDA

CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 830817

Total Number of Working Days - 25     Total Number of holiday - 06

MARCH.- 2025



Date Day Event

01-Apr Friday Working day-01

02-Apr Saturday Working day-02

03-Apr Sunday Sunday-01

04-Apr Monday Working day-03

05-Apr Tuesday Working day-04

06-Apr Wednesday Working day-05

07-Apr Thursday Working day-06

08-Apr Friday Working day-07

09-Apr Saturday Working day-08 Result Day

10-Apr Sunday Holiday-02 Eid-ul-fitr

11-Apr Monday Holiday-03

12-Apr Tuesday Holiday-04

13-Apr Wednesday Holiday-05

14-Apr Thursday Holiday-06 Dr Ambedkar Jayanti

15-Apr Friday Holiday-07

16-Apr Saturday Holiday-08

17-Apr Sunday Holiday-09

18-Apr Monday Holiday-10

19-Apr Tuesday Holiday-11

20-Apr Wednesday Holiday-12

21-Apr Thursday Holiday-13 Mahavir Jayanti

22-Apr Friday Holiday-14

23-Apr Saturday Holiday-15

24-Apr Sunday Holiday-16

25-Apr Monday Holiday-17

26-Apr Tuesday Holiday-18

27-Apr Wednesday Holiday-19

28-Apr Thursday Holiday-20

29-Apr Friday Holiday-21

30-Apr Saturday Holiday-22

CBSE AFFILIATION NO: 830817

NAVACHETAN EDUCATION SOCIETY(R)

SHAKAMBHARI VIDYANIKETAN CHOLACHAGUDDA

APRIL.- 2025

Total Number of Working Days - 09     Total Number of holiday - 22



Total Number of Working Days - 19     Total Number of holiday - 5



Left and Right Activity 

Total Number of Working Days - 25     Total Number of holiday -6



Total Number of Working Days - 26     Total Number of holiday - 5



Total Number of Working Days - 22     Total Number of holiday - 8



Total Number of Working Days - 18     Total Number of holiday - 13



Total Number of Working Days - 23     Total Number of holiday - 07



Total Number of Working Days - 25     Total Number of holiday - 06



Total Number of Working Days - 21     Total Number of holiday - 10



Total Number of Working Days - 24     Total Number of holiday - 05



Total Number of Working Days - 25     Total Number of holiday - 06



Total Number of Working Days - 09     Total Number of holiday - 22


